
Gobierno del Estado
5.75 kW 10 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 717110800764

1,411 kW/h $ 6,484

10 1,435 kW/h $145

97.76 % BIMESTRE $ 6,338

$38,901.42 MXN $871.50 MXN $38,029.92 MXN

575 W 10 28 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Mayo de 2024 25 de Mayo de 2024

20240017

Gobierno del Estado  

10 Longi Solar PV 575W Hi-MO6

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 38,901.42 $ 871.50 $ 0.00 $ 38,029.92 $ 38,029.92 $ 38,029.92

2 $ 40,068.46 $ 897.65 $ 0.00 $ 39,170.82 $ 39,170.82 $ 77,200.74

3 $ 41,270.52 $ 924.57 $ 0.00 $ 40,345.94 $ 40,345.94 $ 117,546.68

4 $ 42,508.63 $ 952.31 $ 0.00 $ 41,556.32 $ 41,556.32 $ 159,103.00

5 $ 43,783.89 $ 980.88 $ 0.00 $ 42,803.01 $ 42,803.01 $ 201,906.01

6 $ 45,097.41 $ 1,010.31 $ 0.00 $ 44,087.10 $ 44,087.10 $ 245,993.11

7 $ 46,450.33 $ 1,040.62 $ 0.00 $ 45,409.71 $ 45,409.71 $ 291,402.82

8 $ 47,843.84 $ 1,071.84 $ 0.00 $ 46,772.00 $ 46,772.00 $ 338,174.83

9 $ 49,279.15 $ 1,103.99 $ 0.00 $ 48,175.16 $ 48,175.16 $ 386,349.99

10 $ 50,757.53 $ 1,137.11 $ 0.00 $ 49,620.42 $ 49,620.42 $ 435,970.41

11 $ 52,280.26 $ 1,171.22 $ 0.00 $ 51,109.03 $ 51,109.03 $ 487,079.45

12 $ 53,848.66 $ 1,206.36 $ 0.00 $ 52,642.30 $ 52,642.30 $ 539,721.75

13 $ 55,464.12 $ 1,242.55 $ 0.00 $ 54,221.57 $ 54,221.57 $ 593,943.32

14 $ 57,128.05 $ 1,279.83 $ 0.00 $ 55,848.22 $ 55,848.22 $ 649,791.54

15 $ 58,841.89 $ 1,318.22 $ 0.00 $ 57,523.67 $ 57,523.67 $ 707,315.21

16 $ 60,607.14 $ 1,357.77 $ 0.00 $ 59,249.38 $ 59,249.38 $ 766,564.58

17 $ 62,425.36 $ 1,398.50 $ 0.00 $ 61,026.86 $ 61,026.86 $ 827,591.44

18 $ 64,298.12 $ 1,440.46 $ 0.00 $ 62,857.66 $ 62,857.66 $ 890,449.10

19 $ 66,227.06 $ 1,483.67 $ 0.00 $ 64,743.39 $ 64,743.39 $ 955,192.50

20 $ 68,213.88 $ 1,528.18 $ 0.00 $ 66,685.69 $ 66,685.69 $ 1,021,878.19

21 $ 70,260.29 $ 1,574.03 $ 0.00 $ 68,686.27 $ 68,686.27 $ 1,090,564.46

22 $ 72,368.10 $ 1,621.25 $ 0.00 $ 70,746.85 $ 70,746.85 $ 1,161,311.31

23 $ 74,539.14 $ 1,669.88 $ 0.00 $ 72,869.26 $ 72,869.26 $ 1,234,180.57

24 $ 76,775.32 $ 1,719.98 $ 0.00 $ 75,055.34 $ 75,055.34 $ 1,309,235.91

25 $ 79,078.58 $ 1,771.58 $ 0.00 $ 77,307.00 $ 77,307.00 $ 1,386,542.91


